LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai;

UV 3 (SHIAI) DU 1ER AU 4EME DAN

Epreuves
1er dan v
v/ +7pts) BATSIK JUSTINE (62, HDF ) C LOISIRS LAGRANGE - WINGLES
v/ #17pts) DERAMBURE VICKY (62, HDF) JC LAPUGNOY
+opts) WILLEMAN DORIANNE (62, HDF ) AMICALE LAIQUE JUDO FRUGEOIS
2éme dan v
v/ +10pts) DAVID ROMANE (62, HDF ) ECOLE DE JUDO DES 2 SOURCES
v/ (+20pts) EL BASYOUNI ALIA (62, HDF) JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE
v (+20pts) JAFFRE ANAELLE (62, HDF ) ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DAINVILLE
v/ #17pts) LECLERCQ JOSEPHINE (62, HDF) JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU
v/ (+opts) ROGEZ MARIE (62, HDF) JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU
3éeme dan -
v/ (+opts) DEWITTE CAROLINE (62, HDF) JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE
Ter dan -

v/ (+10pts) ALGHAFRA TAREK (62, HDF) ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DAINVILLE
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(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

BARBE LILIAN (62, HDF)
BOTTIN THEO (62, HDF)
BOURSIER ALEXANDRE (62, HDF )
BRAEMS SACHA (62, HDF)
BRUNET MATHEO (62, HDF )
BUREAU FLORIAN (62, HDF)
CLEMENT LOUIS (62, HDF)
COSTE ARTHUR (62, HDF)
COUSIN MARTIAL (62, HDF)
DEBERGHES FLORIAN (62, HDF )
DEVILLE CLEMENT (62, HDF )
DUBOIS ERIC (62, HDF)
FOULON CLEMENT (62, HDF )
GODVIN MATHIS (62, HDF )
GRAGNANI--WILLEMAN LUCAS (62, HDF )
ITIN GABRIEL (62, HDF )
IZNASNI WALID (62, HDF )
MEURIN JULES (62, HDF)
PENNELLE LOUIS (62, HDF)
PETIT GABRIEL (62, HDF)
PILARD LUCAS (62, HDF)
RAVAUX ESTEBAN (62, HDF)
SIMONI ESTEBAN (62, HDF )
VIGUIE ANTOINE (62, HDF)

WAC MATHIS (62, HDF)

2eme dan

JUDOKAN CL BOULOGNE

JUDO CLUB BARLIN

JC CARVINOIS

OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62

J.C. CALAISIEN

JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE

JC AUCHELLOIS

AMICALE LAIQUE ECOURTOISE

TSUKURI JUDO JU JITSU

ASS JUDO CLUB ETAPLOIS

OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62

JUDO CLUB BILLY BERCLAU

C LOISIRS LAGRANGE - WINGLES

JC DE FLEURBAIX

AMICALE LAIQUE JUDO FRUGEOIS

JUDO CLUB HULLUCHOIS

U.S.A.L. JUDO JUJITSU

JUDO CLUB DE RACQUINGHEM

ACAMA

OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62

JUDO CLUB LILLEROIS

ACAMA

JUDO JUJITSU KENDO BIACHE

HENIN JUDO

JUDO CLUB VERMELLOIS
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(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

BARBE DELORY THIBAUT (62, HDF )

DENEUBOURG ENGUERRAND (62, HDF)

GERUSSI NATHAN (62, HDF)
HENAULT LUCAS (62, HDF )
HOSTALIER ADRIEN (62, HDF )
HOSTALIER CLEMENT (62, HDF)
JUEZ MAXENCE (62, HDF )
LECOMPTE MAEL (62, HDF )
POULET KINAI (62, HDF)

SERGENT NATHAN (62, HDF)

3eme dan
BARRE ALEXANDRE (62, HDF)

CHARLET JONATHAN (62, HDF)

4éeme dan

BLAIRY REMY (62, HDF )

JUDO CLUB HULLUCHOIS

ECOLE DE JUDO DES 2 SOURCES

JC LENSOIS

J.C. CALAISIEN

JC AUCHELLOIS

JC AUCHELLOIS

JUDO CLUB LILLEROIS

JUDO CLUB DE LABOURSE

JUDO CLUB LILLEROIS

JC AUCHELLOIS

JC AUCHELLOIS

JUDO CLUB DE RACQUINGHEM

JUDO CLUB VERMELLOIS



